(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Manasi Prajapati | Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1521 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 09 Mar 2000 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114138 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 20-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
GRADUATION Deputy Registrar 20-07-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 11-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Aman Verma (Constable) 23-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL & EPFO 19-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 18-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 COMPLETED

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University Of Allahabad

University Of Allahabad

Name Of The Candidate:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Enroll No: U1848023 U1848023
Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts
Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021
Certification Issued Date: 2021-12 2021-12

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Deputy Registrar University Of
Allahabad found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Deputy Registrar

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 3/3



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Dataflow Services (India) Private
Limited

Dataflow Services (India) Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Emp Code: IND11678 Not Disclosed
From: 23-05-2022 23-05-2022
To: 06-06-2023 06-06-2023
Designation: Applicant Support Department Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Date ; 10-June-2025

LIAK Member Id Name Father/Husband Name Establishment Name e]] DOE
101782513596 | MANDIODIEEAE000001 1646 MANAS| PRAJAPATI RAJENDIA PRAJAPATI DATA FLOW SERVICE [I|PVT.LTD 23-05-2022 | 06-06-2023
101752513596 |  DLCPMOOI0E1 500000307 26 WAANAS| PRAJAPATI RAJENDHA PRAJAPATI ONEST COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 30-13-2021 -

hittps:/funifiedportal-mem, epfindia govin/memberinterface
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Wed 11-00-2025 01:32 PM

To jayBgoldquestglebal.in
Cc aamdgoidquestglobal.in; jay@goldquestgiobal.in

@ This message was sent with High importance.

Message || @ Dataflow - ELpdf (1 MB) 5 LOApdf (526 KE)

Annexure 2 (b)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Mansi Prajapati - GQ-AMRSN-1521

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars {Please substantiate here)
Company Name Dataflow Services (Indla) Private Limited
Candidate Name Mansi Prajapati
Employee Code/ID/No IND11678
From {Date of loining) 23-May-2022
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 06-June-2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Applicant Support Department
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervicor's Name

Pleaze Provide

Reason for Leaving

Pleaze Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) If it is pending Kindly conform
Either it is pending from Employee side (or) Employer side,

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary 1ssue during the employment tenure? {If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation]

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (c)

A

DATAFLOW Protecting Communities

T-July-23

E-Code: INDY167T8

Mame: Mansi Prajapati
Department: Operations
Sub-Department: Applicant Support
Location: Noida

Experience cum Relieving Letter

Dear Mansi Prajapati,

¥You have been relieved from the services of the organization with effect from close of business hours on
O&-lune-2023.

We certify that you worked with Dataflow Services (India) Private Limited from 23-May-2022 to
O&-lune-2023 in the Applicant Support Department.

Your designation at the time of leaving was Associate,

We wish you all the best for all your future endeavors.

With Best Regards,
For Dataflow Group

Rajveer Singh
Senior Manager-Human Resources

s Business Service Pyl Lid. 2/F. Begonce, Mothurg Rood. Jasol

I, e A, Pl Caodetl, Flod MG, L4 R 5 S8ciof- | 25, Mo
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1521

GQ-AMRSN-1521

Candidate Name:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Date Of Birth:

09-03-2000

09-03-2000

Father Name:

Rajendra Kumar Prajapati

Rajendra Kumar Prajapati

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 1452/817- b dariyabad prayagraj, 1452/817- b dariyabad prayagraj,
Balwaghat chauraha, Near Munda Balwaghat chauraha, Near Munda
misthan bhandar, Prayagraj, Uttar misthan bhandar, Prayagraj, Uttar
Pradesh-211003 Pradesh-211003

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Aman Verma (Constable),

Information Source Name:

Aman Verma (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSMN-1521

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Manasi Prajapati

FATHER NAME

Rajendra Kumar Prajapati

DATE OF BIRTH

09-March-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

1452/817- b dariyabad prayagraj ,Balwaghat chauraha MNear Munda misthan bhandar
JPrayagraj JUttar Pradesh-211003

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Bairahana Police Station

MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

095984-92374

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Aman Verma, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT YERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgmtion database there is no Civil o Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Murmber raised before us. The informanon is subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigntion database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerited court, This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adetpsd

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

One97 Communications Ltd

One97 Communications Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Emp Code: 31509 31509

From: 30-12-2021 30-12-2021

To: 24-05-2022 23-05-2022
Designation: Associate MGO1A Associate MGO1A
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records & EPFO, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name,
Name of the Organisation, DOJ. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL & EPFO

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Date : 10-June-2025

LN Member kd MName Father/Husband Name Establish Name rel] DOE
101782513586 |  MRNCIDD4SRARO00001 1646 MAKAS] PRAIAPATI RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI DATA FLOW SERVICE [|JPVT.LTD 23-05-2022 | 06-D6-2023
101782513596 | DLOPMODIDE1S00000307 26 MANASI FRAJAPATI RAJENDRA FRAJAPATI OMNEST COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 30-12-2021 =

https:ffunifiedportal-mem.epfindiagov.in/memberinterface
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Annexure 4 (b)

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

MINISTRY OF LABOUR & [MPLOYMENT, GOVERNMENT OF iMDIA

Tasma o | b b il
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Annexure 4 (c)

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

FHRISTRY OF LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT, GOVERNMENT OF INOMA
LU = A
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Annexure 4 (d)

Sat 19-07-2025 1019 AM

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Mansi Prajapati - GQ-AMRSN-1521

To 'Background Check'

Cc 'exemployment’; jay@goldguestgiobal.in; sunilé.sharmad@paytmpayments.com; "Avdhaesh Kumar'

ge | &iLOAPDF (526 KE) & Oneo? - ELPDF (505 KB)

Dear Sir\Ma’am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Mansi Prajapati” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
Maobile Number — 63627 94509
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Annexure 4 (e)

Sat 18-07-2025 10x19 AM

‘Background Chack!'

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Mansi Prajapati - GQ-AMRSN-1521

TRy B itgobdguestnd Lin; sunds, g T ;A Lumar'
“eng empboymmant’; Jayiio diL estgiobal.in; sunid. sharmadbpaytmpayments.com, rdhsh Kumar

| Message | i LOAPDF (526 KB) & OnedT - ELIDF (505 K8)
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Oned? Communications Ltd
Candidate Name Mansi Prajapati
Employes Code/ID/No 31509
From [Date of Jeining) December 30, 2021
To (Date of Exit/Relisving) May 24, 2022
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Associate MGD1A
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

\Was this position; Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No) If it is pending Kindly conform
Either it is pending from Employee side (or) Employer side.

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [if “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

WVerified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 4 (f)

Payrm

OCLEXPIZ022/15941

Emp. Code: 00031509 September 21, 2022

IO WHOMSOFVER IT MAY CONCE BN

This is to cerily that Ms. Mansi Prajapati was associated with us as Associate MGOMA  from
December 30, 2021. She resigned on April 25, 2022 and she was relieved of her duties on the day
of May 24, 2022 closing hours.

Her full and final settlement amount would be subject 1o company policies and related clearances.

W wish all the best for future endeavors.

For Oned37 Communications Lid.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Manasi Prajapati

Case Rating MNot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSN-1521

Current Group World Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 23 May 2025 09:50 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Name Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Mame Manas: Pragapat
Date Printed 23-05-2025, 09-55

Confidential
09 Mar 2000
23 May 2025 09:50
Mo
Yes

Promtied By HEH_rBI'::II." Fumar RISK
Group Wiid £k m l..s EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT
23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor
|d-Check (Initial/Re-
Screen Only)
23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop
NOTES

A mestamps in ihis @port are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale Sme shown on the application
Legal Motce

The conients of this record are private and confidential and should not be disdosed o fhind parties unless: {j) the terms of your agreement with L5ES allow you fo
doso; (W) the record subject requests =ny dat= that you may hold on them, and such dats indudes their World-Check recoed; or (i) you are under somse other kecal
obiigafion fo do so. You must consider and sbide by your own obligations in relation fo the data privacy rights of individu=ats and must notify them of your infention
#o s=anch against World-Chedt and prowide them with information contained n the Wosid-Chedk privacy statement. ou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without makang independent checks fo werfy the informabon contained thersin. Informabon corelsted is necessaniy bref =nd should be read by you in the coned of
the fuller det=ils availabla in the exfernal sources fo which links are provided  The aoouer=cy of the information found n fhe underdying sounces must be venfied wih
fhe record subjed before any action is t3k=n and you should inform us if any links o the sources are broken. If this record contains negative allegations, it showld
be assumed that such allegations are denved by the subject You should not draw any negatve inferences aboul indriduzls or entities meraly because they are
identifiad in the database, nor bacause they are shown as "Reported being finked to” others identified in the database The nature of Enking varies considerably
Many persons are included solely because they hald or have hald promenent poliical positions or are connected lo such ndividuals

Manas: Pragapat
Z23-05-2025, 09:55

P'E.um Herme Hurmar
o=
Group Wiorld Check Q LSEG rh'I'SI'EI.UGEHEE
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1521

GQ-AMRSN-1521

Candidate Name:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Date Of Birth:

09-03-2000

09-03-2000

Father Name:

Rajendra Kumar Prajapati

Rajendra Kumar Prajapati

Addressl: 1452/817- b dariyabad prayagraj, 1452/817- b dariyabad prayagraj,
Balwaghat chauraha, Near Munda Balwaghat chauraha, Near Munda
misthan bhandar, Prayagraj, Uttar misthan bhandar, Prayagraj, Uttar
Pradesh-211003 Pradesh-211003

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

VE

RE

T

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMRSN-1521

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Manasi Prajapati
FATHER NAME Rajendra Kumar Prajapati
DATE OF BIRTH 09-March-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

1452/817- b dariyabad prayagraj, Balwaghat chauraha, Near Munda misthan bhandar,
Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh-211003

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Recordg Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online hngation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Numhur r.'li.}i(.’d EJI’.‘I‘H!"L‘ s, 'I'h:: 1ﬂl:ﬂm'l.lltiﬂﬂ iS .‘iLlI'.l]C'L'l 1 l]'lC !i'i.‘:lfch EL’IHI’.{LIL'I.CI:l \A'lElI'Ilﬂ [ht‘ _II.LI']. 5{:“'Et1ll:|ﬂa|. J.i.l't]‘itﬁ H"- ll'.ll'.‘ .‘xdd“.'.\!i Ht- IE'LI'.'

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in narre,

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informarion 15 gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Certificatc.

Yours Truly

A

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/i432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1521 GQ-AMRSN-1521
Employee Id: 114138 114138
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

18-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Manasi Prajapati Manasi Prajapati
DOB 09-03-2000 09-03-2000
Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Institute of Management Studies

Institute of Management Studies

Course

PGOM

PGDM

Specialization / Major

Data analytics and marketing

Data analytics and marketing

Year of Passing

2025

2025

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Centre of mass media

Centre of mass media

Course

Bachelor of Media Studies

Bachelor of Media Studies

specialization / Major

Journalism

Journalism

Year of Passing

2021

2021

Gap Remarks: A gap of 1 year between 12th (March 2018) & UG (April 2019). During this period, Candidate was looking for

good job opportunities and was also searching for better College for PG Course.

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MNA

A

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Dataflow Group

Dataflow Group

Full Name of the Employee

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Date of joining - From

23-05-2022

23-05-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

06-06-2023

06-06-2023

Designation / Role

Applicant Support Associate

Applicant Support Associate

Gap Remarks:NA

EMPLOYMENT -2

MName of the Employer

Paytm one97 Communication Ltd

Paytm one97 Communication Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Date of joining - From

30-12-2021

30-12-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

24-05-2022

24-05-2022

Designation / Role

Operational Associate

Dperational Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 9 months between UG(March 2021) & Paytm one97 Communication Ltd (December 2021).
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

Pan Number:

EMXPP3185C

EMXPP3185C

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

-1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

AERORT DATE B Tlel, 19007 500 5 [LEE72Y) CONTEDL mieEER. PEE2800T04 TTC[HSUHEGH@CI BIL
COMNSUMER CIR
mlEEDE 10 | BSO0RSO00P _SHyDabe AEFLEEHCT il sfis [i]e5]

COMSUMHER INFORMATION

DOHIUHER HAME Haram Brajapet ShH Eru PR LIRSS
DO 08000 DR LY TG LECErOL WO

TLARHOsE HO wWOTER I

Esikll I BARCEGAT vi

] feraa PELITEN 2T ]

ACERLES Cwthi. Dalbi, DELHL - 1E0092 )

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)

TODEUHG FADTORS
IMSUIFLCIENT HISTORY TO SOORE

CREDITVISION™
Seore —1

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
FE i Dol Uy vy avad ahl &
EHOQUIRY SUMMARY
q W Erepry 8 urearary svadabls.
CREDITVISIONS ALGORITHHMIS)

Ty Mo CrechtWakn A gorkhemis) avad sble

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

COMELSEH HAME - PLARAS] P RASAPAT] Dol RO 000 GUROER  Farrmaie CAEMFeifICeas sooHl =L
IDENTIFICATION(S)
1D EHTIFIC AT W TYRS LTI L AT ML B 1558L Bk L CAREEATION OATE
| AN CARD EPEFELES T

da) = EDEHTIFECATDOM MESOETED FRCH EBOUIRY
TELERHOME(S)

T7a) Mo Tadaph ores Raccor de v abla,

EMAIL COMTACT(E)

i) wolmal Rucord wwadable

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESE{ES)

aOREDE DATRCOEY ESTDELE C DD EATE REFCATED

(¥ BELHI, DELHL GELHI - 2k Hemderca (L e E L]

(ol - ADCEESSES BEPORTED FROH EMOUERY
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYHMENT INFORMATION
L R i
COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

q T A [
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENOUIRIES

'm s iy Dl b avad bl

GLOSSARY
CIR DATA GLOSEARY
BERORT GECTLON Y TERm ¢ EO0 GESCHIPTEON
HAegart nama Conaurmar G

Canaursar Datails ]
1dardihcaksn|n) i Types
Falaphansiz): Telaptans Typas

Emuil Cormisct{s) :
play Infeor ] Oozusation Codm
sddransfmn- Addrass Catagary

Cansurmar &ccount Detais: Accourt Information

Cansurrar Acoaunt Dataits: Ly Past Ous/Sxast Clammfcabon

Canaurrsar Accaunt Darte it [mformatmn unsar dsuts

Enguiry Datalia: Hot Bimclosed

Erriched through Enguiry

Ercome Tax 10 Humbar (P4
Pampert Mombar

Vakar Ik

Driver's Licenas Mambar
Ration Card Hambar
Umisrrast §F Huomsar |5

Latmst 4 Talsgphone datads regorisd
Hobile phare

Hame Prone

Offize prans

het Clammlmd

Latant 4 erals raported

Lataxt Erployment Setal raported
Salmrind

Sulf Ermplored Crofassionals
Self Ermployprd

Ortrarrn

Labazt A sSdress reporisd.
PFermanent &ddrees
Handerce Address

OHice Addrass

Mzt eategonaed

A bve: dccount rotb cloans

Lraact ren: Clomed scoount

Late Opered: Dute of firet debursemant

Date Cloeed: Date of sccount closura

Dats repried 8 Cartified: Mok recest deis reparisd &y reparting member

Lunt Payrrant Dwiw: Hork recent debe o payrment wes mads on theaccoust.

Start date: Begnning of the paymens htorg

Erdd Dwin: End of the puymerd. brkory

Oo0: Pagmaent in made on the dus date

OG-0 Payment iv minesd by mursher o4 dagys from the dus daks
ST0: Papmants beirg mads withe 90 days

SH& Spscial account crasted for reporiing Sisnderd Accounts mesng toward
Sut-Standard

SUE: Payments bsing mads afer 90 deys

L& - The account has remained Sub-Standerd for L months
LES : The scoount whers lons has besn
KK - Data not reperted by Iratibution

§ I L

Cemaurrair has ratied griavancs raquant regardng meus n correctran =4 tha
datsrapertad by Financial Inettutioe

Ersguiry made with other Memkera
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EMXPP3185C EMXPP3185C

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

{"'\n: _Eil
\a2j & Filing ayutee anam v, callus v @ English
- Income Tax Depariment, Goverrment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company -~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
EMXPP3185C IO PCCOCCKK
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Manasi Prajapati

Manasi Prajapati

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1521 GQ-AMRSN-1521
Employee Id: 114138 114138
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Date ; 10-June-2025

LIAK Member Id Name Father/Husband Name Establishment Name e]] DOE
101782513596 | MANDIODIEEAE000001 1646 MANAS| PRAJAPATI RAJENDIA PRAJAPATI DATA FLOW SERVICE [I|PVT.LTD 23-05-2022 | 06-06-2023
101752513596 |  DLCPMOOI0E1 500000307 26 WAANAS| PRAJAPATI RAJENDHA PRAJAPATI ONEST COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 30-13-2021 -

hittps:ffunifiedportal-mem, epfindia gov.in/memberinterface
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 40/ 40


mailto:goldquest.in

